HB 3497-A2 (LC 4047) 4/28/15 (HRL/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 3497

- On page  $\underline{2}$  of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 14, delete "\$1,360,000" and
- 2 insert "\$1,165,000".
- 3 In line 43, delete "\$1,360,000" and insert "\$1,165,000".
- On page 4, line 17, delete "\$1,360,000" and insert "\$1,165,000".
- On page 5, line 1, delete "\$1,360,000" and insert "\$1,165,000".

\_\_\_\_\_